Pricelist HAPPY TEETH

Check-up including 2 x-rays
X-ray additional
Cleaning by hygienist
Filling composite
Extraction

Surgical extraction
Root-canal treatment
1 canal

2 canals

3 canals
Crown/onlay

Partial denture
Complete denture

Denture upper/lower

Bleaching complete

S50€

10€

40-60€

50-90€

70-90€

150-250€

150

200

300

400-450€

500-750€

1100€

600€

200€



